
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Johnny Peeters 177 177 234 224 188 34 136 823 205,8 959 240

2 Annette Koster 162 199 184 157 170 46 184 710 177,5 894 224

3 Rudy Danssaert 182 182 166 212 213 30 120 773 193,3 893 223

4 Andrea Ringelberg 157 143 189 155 189 50 200 676 169,0 876 219

5 Martin Koster 171 167 184 161 179 39 156 691 172,8 847 212

6 Henry van steenis 200 215 202 171 190 16 64 778 194,5 842 211

7 Marion de Leux 170 174 155 189 147 40 160 665 166,3 825 206

8 Kees Ringelberg 187 170 174 195 181 26 104 720 180,0 824 206

9 Ben van Denzel 198 192 218 176 168 17 68 754 188,5 822 206

10 Robert van Alen 146 123 163 151 147 59 236 584 146,0 820 205

11 Sandra Janssens 141 110 103 169 177 63 252 559 139,8 811 203

12 Pascal Kimmel 188 200 167 191 149 25 100 707 176,8 807 202

13 Guy Janssens 201 144 188 216 168 15 60 716 179,0 776 194

14 Toos van Nispen 167 129 155 134 184 42 168 602 150,5 770 193

15 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 48 192 #DEEL/0! 192 48

16 Freddy Schijf 185 28 112 #DEEL/0! 112 28

17 Antoinette Gijzel 193 21 84 #DEEL/0! 84 21

18 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

19 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

20 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

21 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

22 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

23 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

24 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

25 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

26 176 704 #DEEL/0! 704 176

Zomertoernooi 2
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Johnny Peeters 177 177 234 224 188 823 205,8

2 Henry van steenis 200 215 202 171 190 778 194,5

3 Rudy Danssaert 182 182 166 212 213 773 193,3

4 Ben van Denzel 198 192 218 176 168 754 188,5

5 Kees Ringelberg 187 170 174 195 181 720 180,0

6 Guy Janssens 201 144 188 216 168 716 179,0

7 Annette Koster 162 199 184 157 170 710 177,5

8 Pascal Kimmel 188 200 167 191 149 707 176,8

9 Martin Koster 171 167 184 161 179 691 172,8

10 Andrea Ringelberg 157 143 189 155 189 676 169,0

11 Marion de Leux 170 174 155 189 147 665 166,3

12 Toos van Nispen 167 129 155 134 184 602 150,5

13 Robert van Alen 146 123 163 151 147 584 146,0

14 Sandra Janssens 141 110 103 169 177 559 139,8

Zomertoernooi 2
Scratch


